



## **SERVICES & PRICE LIST**

### **FEAST**

What better way to celebrate your special day than with a feast of delicious, mouth-watering food? We provide a wide range of menu options for celebrations and can tailor-make a menu especially for you. A few of our options and prices are below:

<b>3 course wedding breakfast</b>	<b>from £43.95</b>
<b>Afternoon tea</b>	<b>from £21.95</b>
<b>Barbeques</b>	<b>from £19.50</b>
<b>Hog Roasts</b>	<b>from £14.50</b>
<b>Evening food</b>	<b>from £11.95</b>
<b>Canapes</b>	<b>from £7.95</b>

### **DRINK**

#### ***NO CORKAGE CHARGES***

Feast & Co operate a **FREE CORKAGE** policy allowing you to provide your own drinks for your daytime celebrations and we'll chill, mix, shake, stir and serve it for you free of charge.

#### ***CELLAR DRINKS PACKAGES***

If you would prefer us to provide your drinks for you we can offer a range of cost price packages from our cellar:

<b>Silver</b>	<b>from £6.95</b>
Includes 1 reception drink, 2 glasses of wine and one glass of sparkling wine	
<b>Platinum</b>	<b>from £7.95</b>
Includes 2 reception drinks, 1/2 bottle of wine and one glass of sparkling wine	
<b>Diamond</b>	<b>from £8.95</b>
Includes 2 reception drinks, 1/2 bottle of wine and one glass of champagne	

#### ***BAR SERVICE***

We can provide a fully licensed bar service throughout your celebrations at no charge. We stock a wide variety of beers, wines and spirits and are happy to cater for any specific requirements that you may have. All of our drinks are reasonably priced - comparable to local pubs and restaurants.

## **WED**

Marry in style and hold your civil wedding or partnership ceremony in the beautiful surroundings of Somerford Hall at no extra charge (registrar's fees will still be payable).

## **PLAN & RELAX**

Our friendly, professional team will be there to help you at every step of your planning journey and will fully manage every detail of your celebrations leaving you free to simply relax and enjoy your special day.

## **SLEEP**

### ***BRIDAL SUITE***

Our stunning bridal suite is provided for you to use free of charge providing the perfect end to your perfect day.

### ***BRIDAL COTTAGE & PREPARATION SUITE***

Our Bridal Cottage is perfect for a girlie night before your big day and has a fabulous dressing room for those all important preparations in the morning. The cottage sleeps up to six people and costs £250 per night.

### ***GUEST ACCOMMODATION***

We can offer your guests a wide choice of rooms on-site including our classic double rooms, family rooms & suites and luxurious four-poster suites ranging from £90 to £140 per room based on double occupancy and including a full English breakfast.

## **NO HIDDEN CHARGES**

All of our prices are fully inclusive and include VAT where applicable - there are no hidden charges. All furniture, linen, crockery, cutlery, crockery and glassware required for your special day is provided free of charge.